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i SEISMIC COMPLETION REPORT
/&’y INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION OF NORTH DAKOTA 800 E BOULEVARD AVE
\u@? ¥, OIL AND GAS DIVISION AT T NN BISMARCK, ND 58505

\
1
& SFEM 51456 111-37)

=
PERMIT NO.: l‘: :‘r;;ﬁ
?22-000/ VS |
HOT HOLE CPERATIONS: *NON-EXPLAOSIVE OPERAT yg. Vi B
s 7@6 }%)‘ ;
SECTION 1

GEOPHYSICAL CONTRACTOR: _ ‘
%3// QQ; C Lans”

PROJECT NAME AND NUMBER: . 4 COUNTY(S): @
2é 04 e S rest

TOWNSHIPIS): 7 , 77’;;,/ RANGE(S) L P P&’
PERMITTED BY:
ERMITTE ' /%.,}5 /Q/WZ/ _Og/tffcg( ///LC'.

DATE COMMENCED: . DATE COMPLETED:
.-Ta;/ﬁ Zlg./fi ﬁw_%,g;} /%/g YA PS4 (@m‘%g ]
SECTION 2

FIRST S.P. #: LAST S.P. #:

L0188 2827/
LOADED HOL'ES (UNDETONATED SHOT POINTS)
S.P. #'s: |

: §8205 52275 | Bdds |S2238 59292\ 28254 | 022824 252
CHARGE 8IZE::
/0 | /O |70 | /O ro \ ro /0| 7o
DEPTH:
/20 | 100 /00 00| /00 | roo | s00 | roo

REASONS HOLES WERE NOT SHOT:

Gt Grs

SECTION 3

FLOWING HOLES ANI/OR BLOWOULS:

S.P.#'s o /Z?w’éa/

PROCEDURE FOR PLUGGING FLOWING ROLES: AND/OR BLOWOUTS:

NI

Include a 7.5 minute USGS tapagraphic quadrangle map or a tomputer generated post-plot facsimile of tha appraximate scale displaymng each individual
shot hole, SP & line # _and lagai location.

*Non-Explosive Operations - Complete Saction 1 and Affidavit.



INDUSTRIAL CCMMISSION OF NORTA DAXDOTA
SFN 51456 {11.87) Page ?

AFFIDAVIT OF COMPLETION (GEOPHYSICAL CONTRACTOR)

(_Lolabs

STATE OF NORTH DAKOTA )
}
COUNTY OF I__enc il )
Before me, ‘L\L Aza'.,-!ft_"/h ‘_; ey ‘}DOV’T PN . @ Notary Public in and for the said
County and State, this day personally appeared /-/1 i T g g who

being first duly sworn, deposes and says that (s)he is employed by
//_,\"/7,:4\; \@/.,'/“ S ) , that (s)he has read North Dakota

Century Code Section 38-08.1, that the foregoing seismic project has been completed in

accordance with North Dakota Administrative Code Rule 43-02-12 and that the statements on

the reverse side of this document are true.

0
Ry Y _ 7.
Geophysical Contractér Representative

\\

Subscribed in my presence and sworn before me this ICT f W‘day ot Vrrveac b ,/(’712 g

Notary Public 71 S L ey N

My Cemmissipn Expires
08-15-2001

My Commission Expires




NORTH DAKOTA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

- (L AND GAS DIVISION__

Wesley D.Norirn F.E.Wilborn
DIRECTOR ASSISTANTDIRECTOR

March 12, 1998

Mr. Howard Watt
Veritas DGC Land

410 17th St., Ste. 1890
Denver, CQO 80202

RE: Seismic Completion Reports Seismic Completion Reports
Dodge 3D Buck 3D
ND Permit #97-0001 ND Permit #97-0002
Seismic Completion Reports Seismic Completion Reports
Flat Lake 3D Westhy 3D
ND Permit #97-0006 ND Permit #97-0007

Dear Mr. Watt:

Please refer to my letters of January 12 and 13, 1998 regarding tha
filing or lack thereof of seismic completion reports, affidavits, and post
plot maps [ur the above captioned programs.

This is your third end final notice. Call if you have any questions.

Sizerel
/
A

vid C. Hvinden
Geophysical Regulation Supervisor

DCH/dh

2X2UN AT DAY ) PIYATIY I TIILCYF AN 'L AT OT9Y TRLAI"ZTYIT A AP M™ INTI1I21AIT " F™A S\ M FMATSIY A N7 LM WU ™S oo omrn



NORTH DAKOTA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

()!L.AND GAS DIVISIOT\]

DIRECTOR ASSISTANTDIRECTOR

January 12, 1998

Mr. Howard Watt

Veritas DGC Land

410 17th Street, Suite 16390
Denver, CO 80202

RE: Completion Information
Dodge 3D
ND Permit No. 97-0001

Dear Mr. Watt:

Please be advised that pursuant to North Dakota Administrative Code
Section 43-02-12-06 (cnclosed) any person performing geophysical
exploration shall file a seismic completion report within thirty days of
completion of the project.

For your convenience I have enclosed a few copies of our seismic
completion reports. Please complete and submit the report and affidavit
along with the required post-plot map.

Should you have any questions with regard to this matter, feel free to
contact our office.

Sinegrely,

David C. Hvinden

Geophysical Regulation Supervisor
DCH/th

enc.

SECOND NOTICE 1/12/98

600 EAST BOULEVARD, BISMARCK NORTH DAKOTA 58505 PHONE(701)328-8020 FAX (701)328-8022



NORTH DAKOTA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

()!LAND GAS DIVISIOT\]

Wesley D.Norton
DIRECTOR ASSISTANT DIRECTOR

November 5, 1997

Mr. Howard Watt
Veritas DGC Land

410 17th St., Ste. 1690
Denver, CO 80202

RE: Completion Information
Dodge 3D
ND Permit #97-0001
Dunn County, ND

Dear Mr. Watt:

Please find enclosed a copy of our tentative rules and regulations
regarding geophysical exploration. You can expect to receive final rules and
respective forms by mid December 1997.

During the interim we are trying to implement a program that will
effectively manage the information needed until the forms are finalized.

For your convenience we have enclosed our completion report and
affidavit of completion. Please note that a post-plot map is required with
the completion report and affidavit.

Should you have any questions regarding this matter, feel free to call
on our office.

) //«%

David C. Hvinden
Geophysical Regulations Supervisor

DCH/dh

Enclosure 9/«}} C??' y
H"’Ql/) oLV

(.:1
1/'; B 7

o

600 EAST BOULEVARD.BISMARCK . NORTH DAKOTA 58505 P'HONE(701)328 8020 FAX (701)328-R022



GI{ ARD GAS DIVISION
601 ¢ BOULEVARD AVt
B1SHARCK, ND 58505

APCLICATION FOR PERMIT TO ENGAGE IN GEOPHYSICAL EXPLORATIQN
INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION OF NORTH DAKOTA

Verytas DGC Lawd InNc.

) \.BCO’?;’/ Kirby Ste /OSSO Houbia/\l /X 770938
203-4607 - 9344

b. Permanant Address & Téleptone Number
Name & Telephione Nusber af Campany Representative
Bismarck NP 5850

Howard Wa tH
CT Corp Sv;,y‘ems 3IE. //;aver /21/6

C.

2) Registerad Agent & Mdress /

of /memuak

Sq‘fe co InSuranNcz ComPQN/v

3) a. Surety Company & Address
Safeco Plaza  Sec /e 729185
b. Bound Type & Number !
Sbot-Bole Non-Explosive Drilier/Hole Plugger
$50.000 Nn._s 7L6 7 6 25,000 Yoo 10,000 No.
c. Bopd Expiration
4) a. Subdbcontractor (check)
Driller Bela Plugger
b. Permancur Address & Telephona Number h
c. Nae & Telephone Number of Company Reprasentative -
5) 8. Surety Company L Address h
.~ Bond Rugber Expiration _
6) Location of Propostad Project

County(s) D L{ N ,\/

Saection{s), Township(s) & Range{s}

sec. 17/8 19, 2129 303/32 1 )44 h R W -
Sac.lglz 23 2425263536 1 /Y¢n A w
Sec. ‘6 T///Sn nR?/L‘J

] 14§ n R 12w

7) Siza of Bole | Amnunt of Charge |
{ _ {
1

3 i % 3

Depth

{
GO’

Shots Per Mile | Humber of Mllasz |

L/S/_sv?_mii /75_3 ms . iJ_

Identifying Marks Used on Non-metalic Plug

8) a. Proposed hole plugging procedure,
b. If other than shot-hole describe methed of geopbysical epe-arion.
9) m. Project Nase or Lina Numbers | b, Apprex. Date Work Will Start | c. Approx. Dace of letion
Dodge 3D | July 177/97 | Nov /774/97
10) Eoclows a ﬁJmlu of Land Munagemant Map (1 = 2 Miles) with proposed lime on ir. X
(it
70t - 7%y 220957 Asg 30 T 2Y-5407
SIGNED J)ﬁwxw K /&M TITLE pe_fm, 7L ﬁ«rc,«J}L oare =207
L v ——

(This space for State office ufe)

Thar wo. §7-0001 i _F-1- 77

CON'DITZONS OF APPROVAL IF ANY:

acPROVAL DATE

7 tpméfpw@/?z«—’j
WW“W‘ = 7,

APPROVED BY

//

/ Approvals scnk_ﬁ,bt«m d)‘

ophysfcal Regulation Super?wt

/ w97

/44,///

—— e e et ]

*See Insrructisns On Reverse Side
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NORTH DAKOTA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

- (DILAND GAS DIVISIOT\]

Wesley D _Narton F.E. Wilborn
DIRCCTOR ASSISTANT DIRECTOR

July 11, 1997

The Honorable Reinhard Hauck
Dunn County Auditor

P.O. Box 105

Manning, ND 58642

RE: Geophysical Exploration
Permit #97-0001

Dear Mr. Hauck!:

Pursuant to Section 38-08.1-04.2 of the North Dakota Century Code,
please be advised that Veritas DGC Land, Inc. was issued the above
captioned permit on July 11, 1997 and will remain in effect for a period of
one year.

Should you have any question, plcase contact our office.

gf{ﬂ,%r --

avid C. Hvinden
Geophysical Regulation Supervisor

DCH/dh



NORTH DAKOTA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

T

__ ()ILAND GAS DIVISIOT\]

Westey D.Narton FE.Wilhorn
DIRECTOR ASSISTANTDIRECTOR

July 24, 1997

Murray Gunne

Veritas DGC Il.and, Inc.
P.O. Box 172

Hazen, ND 58545

RE: GEOPHYSICAL EXPLORATION PERMITS
DODGE 30 & BUCK 3D
Deaxr Mr. Gunne:

- This letter will verify the approval of the above-captioned
Geophysical Permits effective July 11, 1997.

Also enclosed, please find a copy of the receipt in the amount
of $200.00 for the permits.

Please feel free to contact Mr. David Hvinden, Geophysical
Regulation Supervisor if you should have any questions.

Sincerely,

Marge Rixen
Legal Assistant

/mx

600 EAST BOULEVARD, BISMARCK,NORTIT NDAKOTA 5R505 PHONE(701}328-8020 FAX {701)328-8022
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